
Service Layer Credits:
Copyright:© 2013

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d

d

d
d

d
d

d

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d
d

d

d

d

d
d

d
d

d

d

d

d

2

2
2 2

2 2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2 2 2

2

d
d

d

d

d d

d d

d d
d d

d

d d

d

d

2 2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

d d

d
d

d

d
d

d

d
d

d

d

d

2
2

2
2

2

2

22
2

2

I

I
I

I

I

I I

I

I

óó

óó

ó
óó
ó
ó
óó
ó

óó
óó

óóó

óóóó

óóó

óóóóó

óó

ó ó
ó

()

()

""̄̄ÿÊ!
ÑØ !

â

×

×

×

×
×

×

×
×

×

× ×

×

×

×

×

×

×

××

×

× ×

×

×
×
×

×

×

×

×

×

× ×

×

×

×

×

×
×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

× ×

×

×

××
×

×

×

××

×
×

×

×
×

×

Div P

Div R

Southern
Nantahala
Wilderness

DP-20

RABUN-COUNTY

Southern
Nantahala
Wilderness

Clay-County

Macon-County
Pa

tte
rso

n G
ap

Fo
xfi

re
Lau

rel
 Hill

Rhododendron

Kodiak

67

71

56

32

7219

67A

67L

54

67M

67K

67D

54B

198

32C

7217C

32E

7217

198
A

67M1
ROCK MOUNTAIN GA-CHF-160079

Ops Divisions  11/18/16
Perimeter as of 11/17/16 1950 - 9,382 ac. 

0 0.25 0.5 0.75
Miles NB 11/18/16 1630Datum NAD83

! !

State Line
Appalachian Trail

óóóCompleted Dozer Line

Completed Line
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Counties
Wilderness

× Structures Tate

â Helispot

! Drop Point

ÑÜ Staging

ÑØ Dip

""̄̄ÿÊ! RAWS

2I I Hand Line
Prepped Line2d d

Planning Area


